Settimana Ciclistica Internazionale | 1990
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17/02/1990 - 22/02/1990 | 975 km
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TVM

VITALI Marco
ROSOLA Paolo
DRAAIJER Johannes
HANEGRAAF Jacques
STRAZZER Giovanni
LEONI Endrio
MARTINELLO Silvio
VAN DER POEL Adrie
SCHUR Jan
LAURITZEN Dag-Otto
RIBEIRO Mauro

AMO CHIURATO Andrea

GUSMEROLI Roberto
ROCCHI Eduardo
PIEROBON Gianluca
VAN BRABANT Benny

ITA19600618
ITA19570205
NED19630308
NED19601214
ITA19650323
ITA19680822
ITA19630119
NED19590617
GER19621127
NOR19560912
BRA19640719
ITA19650207
ITA19661018
ITA19650908
ITA19670302
BEL19590508
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LUDWIG Olaf
LECLERCQ Jean-Claude
CANZONIERI Angelo
TALEN John

KIEFEL Ron

GIANETTI Mauro
THEUNISSE Gert-Jan
ROOKS Steven

AMO GOLINELLI Claudio

DAZZANI William

CAR SCIANDRI Maximilian

FONTANELLI Fabiano
SORENSEN Rolf
FONDRIEST Maurizio

CAR CHIAPPUCCI Claudio

BAFFI Adriano

GER19600413
FRA19620722
ITA19641201
NED19650118
USA19600411
SUI19640316
NED19630114
NED19600807
ITA19620501
ITA19661218
GBR19670215
ITA19650424
DEN19650420
ITA19650115
ITA19630228
ITA19620807



